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Quarterly Report - ANC 2D, 2017 Q1

Balance Forward $9,354.05
Receipts
District Allotment $762.32
Interest S$119
Other $0.00
Transfer From Savings $0.00
Total Receipts $763.51
Total Funds Available $10,117.56
Disbursements
1; Personnel $0.00
2. Direct Office Cost $0.00
3 Communication $0.00
4., Office Supplies, Equipment, Printing $0.00
5 Grants $0.00
6. Local Transportation $0.00
i Purchase of Service $0.00
8. Bank Charges, Transfers and Petty Cash $0.00
9. Other $0.00
Total Disbursements $0.00
Ending Balance $10,117.56

proval Date By Comflission: 2/ ! 3}/?0 ! 7 = /
:casurcr. M Z W Chairperson: IUW A M
Secretary Ceniﬂéjon: C/d/b“[% W Date: 21 \3 I 20\ 7

I hereby certify that the above noted quarterly financial report has been approved by a majority of Commissioners during a public meeting in which there existed a
quorum.




2017 Budget - ANC 2D

Balance Forward: (from "Ending Balance" of Previous Fiscal Year) $9,354.05
Budget Receipts
Cat Amount Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 YTD Diff
D-AL District Allotment $0.00 $762.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 $762.32 $762.32
D-Int Deposit Interest $0.00 $1.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 $1.19 $1.19
D-O Deposit Other $0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
D-T Deposit Transfer - Transfer from Savings $0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total Receipts $0.00 §763.51 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $763.51 $763.51
Total Funds Available: $10,117.56  $10,117.56  $10,117.56  $10,117.56
Budget Disbursements
Cat Amount Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 YTD Diff
1  Personnel $0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2 Direct Office Cost $0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3 Communication $0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4  Office Supplies, Equipment, Printing $0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5 Grants $0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6  Local Transportation $0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
7  Purchase of Service $0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
8 Bank Charges, Transfers and Petty Cash $0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
9 Other $0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total Expenditures $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Ending Balance: $10,117.56  S$10,117.56  $10,117.56  $10,117.56



Expenditure Listing - ANC 2D, 2017 Q1

Cld Check Date Payee Cat

Note:

There were no expenditures for FY 2017 Quarter 1.

Amount

Purpose

Date Approved



Income Report

Balance Forward: (from "Ending Balance" of Previous Quarterly
Report)

Receipts:

Transfer(s) from Checking Account
Other (Interest Earning, etc.)

Total Receipts

Total Funds Available:

Disbursements:

Transfer(s) to Checking Account
Other

Total Disbursements

Ending Balance:

Checking

Deposit Type Payer
I District

District Allotment Allotment

Interest Interest Paid

Interest Interest Paid

Interest Interest Paid

Savings

Deposit Type Payer

Note:

Amount

762.32

0.40
0.38
0.41

Amount

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

Date

2016-12-23

2016-10-31
2016-11-30
2016-12-30

Date

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00



Reconciliation Report - ANC 2D, 2017 Q1
Date of Bank Statement

Ending balance on bank statement

+ Total Outstanding Deposits

- Total Outstanding Checks/Charges for this Quarter

- Total Outstanding Checks/Charges for Previous Quarters

Reconciled Bank Balance

QRA Ledger Balance

Bank Statement/QRA Difference

Deposits Not on Statement

Source Date Amount
1 Interest Paid 10/31/2016 $0.40
2 Interest Paid 11/30/2016 $0.38
3 District Allotment 12/23/2016 $762.32
4 Interest Paid 12/30/2016 $0.41

Note:

Outstanding Checks

Check

Payee

$0.00

$763.51

$0.00

$0.00

$763.51

$10,117.56

$-9354.05

Date Amount



