Quarterly Report - ANC 2D, 2017 Q1

Balance Fo	orward		\$9,354.05
Receipts			
District All	lotment	\$762.32	
Interest		\$1.19	
Other		\$0.00	
Transfer F	rom Savings	\$0.00	
Total Rece	eipts	\$763.51	
Total Fund	ds Available		\$10,117.56
Disbursen	nents		
1.	Personnel		\$0.00
2.	Direct Office Cost		\$0.00
3.	Communication		\$0.00
4.	Office Supplies, Equipment, Printing		\$0.00
5.	Grants		\$0.00
6.	Local Transportation		\$0.00
7.	Purchase of Service		\$0.00
8.	Bank Charges, Transfers and Petty Cash		\$0.00
9.	Other		\$0.00
Гotal Disb	ursements		\$0.00
Ending Ba			\$10,117.56
	2/13/2017		
Approvai Da	te By Commission:	Chairperson: David & B	ende
Treasurer:	yalutur	Chairperson:	0.00
Secretary Ce	ertification: Varid R Bender	Date: 2/13/2017	

I hereby certify that the above noted quarterly financial report has been approved by a majority of Commissioners during a public meeting in which there existed a quorum.

Ending Balance:

\$9,354.05

Bud	get Receipts							
Cat		Amount	Q1	Q2	Q3	Q4	YTD	Diff
D-A	L District Allotment	\$0.00	\$762.32	0.00	0.00	0.00	\$762.32	\$762.32
D-Ir	nt Deposit Interest	\$0.00	\$1.19	0.00	0.00	0.00	\$1.19	\$1.19
D-C	Deposit Other	\$0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
D-T	Deposit Transfer - Transfer from Savings	\$0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Total Receipts Total Funds Available:	\$0.00	\$763.51 \$10,117.56	\$0.00 \$10,117.56	\$0.00 \$10,117.56	\$0.00 \$10,117.56	\$763.51	\$763.51
Bud Cat	get Disbursements	A	01	02	02	04	YTD	Diff
	Paragraph of	Amount	Q1	Q2	Q3			
1	Personnel	\$0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
2	Direct Office Cost	\$0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
3	Communication	\$0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
4	Office Supplies, Equipment, Printing	\$0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
5	Grants	\$0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
6	Local Transportation	\$0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
7	Purchase of Service	\$0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
8	Bank Charges, Transfers and Petty Cash	\$0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
9	Other	\$0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Total Expenditures	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00

\$10,117.56 \$10,117.56 \$10,117.56

\$10,117.56

Expenditure Listing - ANC 2D, 2017 Q1

Cld	Check	Date	Payee	Cat	Amount	Purpose	Date Approved
Note:							
There	were no expend	itures for FY 2017 Qua	rter 1.				

Income Report

	Balance Forward: (from "Ending Balance" of Previous Quarterly Report)		\$0.00
(Receipts: Fransfer(s) from Checking Account Other (Interest Earning, etc.) Fotal Receipts Fotal Funds Available:	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00
(Disbursements: Transfer(s) to Checking Account Other Total Disbursements	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00
]	Ending Balance:		\$0.00

Checking

Deposit Type	Payer	Amount	Date	
District Allotment	District Allotment	762.32	2016-12-23	
Interest	Interest Paid	0.40	2016-10-31	
Interest	Interest Paid	0.38	2016-11-30	
Interest	Interest Paid	0.41	2016-12-30	

Savings

Deposit Type	Payer	Amount	Date	

Note:

Reconciliation Report - ANC 2D, 2017 Q1

Date of Bank Statement

Ending balance on bank statement	\$0.00	
+ Total Outstanding Deposits		\$763.51
- Total Outstanding Checks/Charges for this Quarter		\$0.00
- Total Outstanding Checks/Charges for Previous Quarters		\$0.00
Reconciled Bank Balance		\$763.51
QRA Ledger Balance	\$1	10,117.56

Bank Statement/QRA Difference \$-9354.05

Deposits Not on Statement

Source Date Amount
 1
 Interest Paid
 10/31/2016

 2
 Interest Paid
 11/30/2016

 3
 District Allotment
 12/23/2016

 4
 Interest Paid
 12/30/2016
 \$0.40 \$0.38 \$762.32 \$0.41

Note:

Outstanding Checks

Check Date Amount